
 

 

Subject 
Bio Psychology 

Res. Design & 

Stat. Analysis 

Adv. Cog. 

Psychology 

Personality 

Theory & Ass 
Drug Abuse 

Bio Psychology 

Lab 

Adv. Cog. Psy. 

Lab 

Teacher 
NF 

Mr. Upender 

Prasad 
NF 

Mr. Upender 

Prasad 

Mr. Upender 

Prasad 
NF 

Mr. Upender 

Prasad 

 

Class  

Coordinator 
Time Table  

Incharge 

Department  

Incharge 
 

 
 

 

GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE  

 

BAHAL (BHIWANI) - 127028 

NAAC Accredited Grade “B” (Second Cycle) and  Recognized under  

the Sections 2(f) & 12B of the UGC Act, 1956   

Affiliated to Ch. Bansi Lal University, Bhiwani 

M.Sc. (Psychology) 2nd Semester   
TIME TABLE: January,  2026 – April - 2026      Effective From: --- 15th January, 2026   Room No… 

Lect. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

Time → 

Day ↓ 

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM  

3:00 PM 

MONDAY 
Bio 

Psychology 

Res. Design & 

Stat. Analysis 

Adv. Cog. 

Psychology 

Bio Psychology 

Lab 
L

u
n

ch
 

Adv. Cog. Psy. 

Lab 

TUESDAY 
Bio 

Psychology 

Res. Design & 

Stat. Analysis 

Adv. Cog. 

Psychology 

Personality 

Theory & Ass. Drug Abuse 
Adv. Cog. Psy. 

Lab 

WEDNESDAY 
Bio 

Psychology 

Res. Design & 

Stat. Analysis 

Adv. Cog. 

Psychology 

Personality 

Theory & Ass. Library 
Library Library 

THURSDAY 
Bio 

Psychology 

Res. Design & 

Stat. Analysis 

Adv. Cog. 

Psychology 
Library 

 

Library 

Library Library 

FRIDAY 
Bio 

Psychology 

Personality 

Theory & Ass. 

Adv. Cog. 

Psychology Library 
 

Library 
Res. Design & 

Stat. Analysis 
Library 

SATURDAY 
Bio Psychology 

Lab  
Personality 

Theory & Ass. 
Drug Abuse 

Library Library 



 


