

GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE

BAHAL (BHIWANI) - 127028

**NAAC Accredited Grade "B" (Second Cycle) and Recognized under
the Sections 2(f) & 12B of the UGC Act, 1956**

Affiliated to Ch. Bansi Lal University, Bhiwani

M.Sc. (Psychology) 2nd Semester



TIME TABLE: January, 2026 – April - 2026 Effective From: --- 15th January, 2026 Room No...

Lect. No.	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII
Time → Day ↓	9:00 AM 9:45 AM	9:45 AM 10:30 AM	10:30 AM 11:15 AM	11:15 AM 12:00 PM	12:00 PM 12:45 PM	12:45 PM 1:30 PM	1:30 PM 2:15 PM	2:15 PM 3:00 PM
MONDAY	Bio Psychology	Res. Design & Stat. Analysis	Adv. Cog. Psychology	Bio Psychology Lab		Lunch	Adv. Cog. Psy. Lab	
TUESDAY	Bio Psychology	Res. Design & Stat. Analysis	Adv. Cog. Psychology	Personality Theory & Ass.	Drug Abuse		Adv. Cog. Psy. Lab	
WEDNESDAY	Bio Psychology	Res. Design & Stat. Analysis	Adv. Cog. Psychology	Personality Theory & Ass.	Library		Library	Library
THURSDAY	Bio Psychology	Res. Design & Stat. Analysis	Adv. Cog. Psychology	Library	Library		Library	Library
FRIDAY	Bio Psychology	Personality Theory & Ass.	Adv. Cog. Psychology	Library	Library		Res. Design & Stat. Analysis	Library
SATURDAY	Bio Psychology Lab			Personality Theory & Ass.	Drug Abuse		Library	Library

Subject	Bio Psychology	Res. Design & Stat. Analysis	Adv. Cog. Psychology	Personality Theory & Ass	Drug Abuse	Bio Psychology Lab	Adv. Cog. Psy. Lab
Teacher	NF	Mr. Upender Prasad	NF	Mr. Upender Prasad	Mr. Upender Prasad	NF	Mr. Upender Prasad

Class Coordinator	Time Table Incharge	Department Incharge
-------------------	---------------------	---------------------

